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Communiqué No 4

Results of the last day of competition, Sunday 6 November 2022.

Pair Women
Ho-Lam
Balogh-Sugta
Kulich-Rakocza
So-Wong
Dubuquoy-Lebeau
Baggli-Hammerli
Graf-Zuberbihler
Kopf-Bachmann
Marquardt-Vordermeier
Wurth-Waéhrle

Final Pair Women
Baggli-Hammerli
Kopf-Bachmann
Marquardt-Vordermeier
Wurth-Waohrle

Results Pair Women

1 Wurth Caroline, Wohrle Sophie-Marie
2 Vordermeier Helen, Marquardt Selina

3 Kopf Rosa, Bachmann Svenja
4 Béaggli Sina, Hammerli Julia

Cycle-ball
Relegation

Group A - 2nd Round
Group A - 2nd Round
Group A - 3rd Round
Group A - 1st semi-final
Group A - 2nd semi-final
Group A - match 3rd place

Final

MAIN PARTNERS

% SPORT.

VLAANDEREN

HKG
HUN
SVK
HKG
FRA
Sul

Sul

AUT
GER
GER

SuUl
AUT
GER
GER

GER

GER
AUT
SuUl

CZE
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SuUl
BEL
GER
AUT
Sul

GER
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88,20

91,20

90,40

103,60
106,00
127,90
128,00
133,60
152,00
156,30

124,00
133,60
152,00
154,80

JPN

BEL
FRA
FRA
Sul

BEL
BEL

AUT

INSTITUTIONAL PARTNER

65,80

70,93

69,15

73,08

83,23

109,64

99,77

124,43
145,11

137,38

115,97

118,82

140,45

142,72
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140,45
118,82
115,97
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Single Men
Masek, Jakub
Chan, Yat Nam
Varga Csaba
Schoén Martin
Jangling, Marcel
Arellano, Emilio
Kohl Lukas

Final Single Men
Schon Martin
Jingling Marcel
Arellano Emilio
Kohl Lukas

Results Single Men
1 Kohl Lukas

2 Jungling Marcel
3 Arellano Emilio

4 Schodn Martin

MAIN PARTNERS

% SPORT.

VLAANDEREN

HUN
GER
ESP
GER

OFFICIAL PARTNERS

Bantin/

CZE
HKG
HUN
HUN
GER
ESP
GER

GER
GER
ESP
HUN

KREAFIT

E-fit if=f

%

167,70
169,30
177,80
190,30
203,50
203,70
212,70

190,3
202,5
203,3
2127

INSTITUTIONAL PARTNER

156,54
152,29
146,01
159,23
200,40
190,06
211,83

175,60
196,41
189,78
208,20

208,20
196,41
189,78
175,60
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